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JOHN CRAFT INVITE

January 18, 2020(tentative)

Event

Men Weight Throw
Women
Men Shot Put
Women
Men Pole Vault

Women
Men Long Jump
Women
Men Triple Jump
Women
Women High Jump
Men

(The running event time schedule may be altered due to number of entries)
Running Events

12:00pm
12:10pm
12:20pm
12:30
12:40pm
12:55
1:10
2:20
2:30
2:38
2:45

2:55
3:05
3:15
3:25
3:40
3:55
3:10
3:25
3:50
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00

Men 60 H Prelims
Women

Men 60 M

Women

Women Mile

Men

Women 400-meter dash
Men

Women 600-meter run
Men

Women 60 Hurdle Finals
Men

Women 60 Meter Dash Finals
Men

Women 800 Meter run
men

Women 200

Men

Women 3K

Men

Women DMR

Men

Women 4x4

Men



