JOHN CRAFT INVITE

January 18, 2020(tentative)		
Field Events		Event
11:00am	Men	Weight Throw
Follows men	Women	,
Follows WT	Men	Shot Put
Follows	Women	
12:00pm	Men	Pole Vault
-	Women	
2:30pm	women	
11:00am	Men	Long lump
Follows men	Women	Long Jump
Follows men	women	
Follows LJ	Men	Triple lump
	Women	Triple Jump
Follows me	women	
11:00am	Women	
		High Jump
2:00pm	Men	alternal due to number of entries)
(The running event time schedule may be altered due to number of entries)		
Running Ever	Men	60 H Prelims
12:00pm		ou a prelims
12:10pm	Women	60 M
12:20pm 12:30	Men Women	
	Women	Mile
12:40pm 12:55	Men	Mile
12.55		400 meter dash
2:20	Women	400-meter dash
	Men	
2:30	Women	600-meter run
2:38	Men	
2:45	Women	60 Hurdle Finals
2:55	Men	CO Mater Deck Finale
3:05	Women	60 Meter Dash Finals
3:15	Men	
3:25	Women	800 Meter run
3:40	men	200
3:55	Women	200
3:10	Men	24
3:25	Women	ЗК
3:50	Men	
4:15	Women	DMR
4:30	Men	
4:45	Women	4x4
5:00	Men	